
2

7

1

4

9

6

98

3

1

6

6

2

9

4

5
7

8

5

5 1

4
6

3

3
8

7

8

1

3

5

4

7

5

3

3A

12
18

22

13

10

26

1A

24

1418

19

25

15

14

12

49

28

25

20 20

19

12

13

19
31

14
11

13

20

24

26

11

15 6A

3B

1B

6A6B 2A

2B

22

47

6B

12

17

16

19
21

23

17

23

6A6B

51

26 21

10 23

17

18

16

14

10

15

15

13

11

17

27

29

11

1A
1B 1C

1E
1D

5A
5B 5C

5E
5D

13
A

10B

4-2

24A

14
B

16
B

16A

11B

13
B

10A

10A

10
B

12B

12
A

5-3 2-6

1-7

24B

30B

23B

23A 22B

22A
24A

21B

21A

9-7
10-

8

13-7

39-
37

29-25

19-
21

22-
20

17-
15

13-
11

43-45

35-
31

14-18

18-
16

Ku
mla A

lle

Åkervägen

Gudöbroleden

Gä
rde

sv
äg

en

Stamvägen
Fo

rnu
dd

svä
ge

n

Vendelsövägen

Trångsundsvägen

Dalvägen

Skar
vsti

gen

Ängsvägen

Orrvä
gen

0 100 20050
Meter ¯

Kartbilaga 3B. För ambulerande försäljning inom inringat område krävs 
polismyndighetens tillstånd.


